
Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 3A - 3A-A Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Noah Weiner757
081601

8/16/2001
Top Contenders

14.300 14.500 14.90013.500 13.40013.300 83.900
1 1 2T 1 1 4 1

1

Christian Gras754
111500

11/15/2000
Bayside

13.300 13.200 13.80013.500 13.80012.300 79.900
4 5 2T 6 2 2 2

2

Jack Klingel758
082201

8/22/2001
Bayside

13.800 13.300 14.70014.300 14.0009.700 79.800
2 4 1 3 5 1 3

3

Blake Buchanan753
103003

10/30/2003
Top Contenders

13.200 13.900 14.50013.200 13.70010.900 79.400
5 2 4 4T 4 3 4

4

Daniel Perry756
051401

5/14/2001
Bayside

13.400 13.700 14.80011.700 12.00011.000 76.600
3 3 5 2 3 5 5

5

Brandon Schoening752
999999

10/3/2003
YMCA Of Brandon

12.300 12.200 14.50010.500 11.1008.000 68.600
6 6 6 4T 6 6 6

6



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 3A - 3A-B Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Thomas Svoboda768
999999

2/4/2004
Apollo

14.400 13.600 14.00013.300 14.60013.900 83.800
1 1 3 5 1T 1 1

1

Logan Hatfield766
112704

11/27/2004
Top Contenders

14.000 13.400 14.10014.200 13.20013.900 82.800
3 3 1 3T 1T 5 2

2

Tyler Collins765
999999

9/21/2004
Apollo

13.800 12.900 13.90013.500 13.80013.700 81.600
4 5 2 6T 3 3 3

3

Brett Karlen767
999999

5/25/2005
Apollo

14.200 13.300 14.10012.700 13.30013.600 81.200
2 4 6 3T 4 4 4

4

Preston Millhouse764
999999

7/28/2004
Apollo

12.200 13.500 14.20012.900 13.90013.500 80.200
7 2 4 1T 5 2 5

5

Colin McCormack762
999999

2/4/2004
Apollo

13.600 12.800 14.20012.800 12.20013.000 78.600
5 6 5 1T 6 6 6

6

Christopher Conti751
999999

4/8/2004
YMCA Of Brandon

13.300 12.300 13.90011.600 12.1009.100 72.300
6 7 7 6T 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 4A - ALL Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Nicolas Casabianca851
072596

7/25/1996
Int'l. Gymn. Center

14.900 14.300 15.20013.600 14.90014.000 86.900
1 1 7 1 1 1 1

1

Jackson Raper873
999999

8/5/2003
Stickit Gymnastics

14.300 13.300 14.60014.100 13.30013.900 83.500
2T 4 1T 4T 2 4 2

2

Juan David Galvis853
042202

4/22/2002
Int'l. Gymn. Center

14.300 13.900 14.90013.900 12.50012.300 81.800
2T 2T 3T 2 5 5 3

3

Salvador Perea852
111001

11/10/2001
Int'l. Gymn. Center

13.200 13.900 14.60013.100 13.90011.700 80.400
5 2T 8 4T 8 2 4

4

Austin Bybee854
081502

8/15/2002
Bayside

12.900 11.900 14.00014.100 13.60012.600 79.100
6T 6 1T 6T 3 3 5

5

Cole Rathel870
112200

11/22/2000
Stickit Gymnastics

14.100 12.800 14.00013.900 11.70012.400 78.900
4 5 3T 6T 4 7 6

6

Joshua Workowski871
999999

12/11/2001
Stickit Gymnastics

12.800 11.400 14.70013.800 11.00012.100 75.800
8 7 5 3 6 8 7

7

Andrew Hetrick872
122202

12/22/2002
Stickit Gymnastics

12.900 11.200 13.90013.700 12.00011.900 75.600
6T 8 6 8 7 6 8

8



Meet Results Page: 1Gasparilla 2011

Class 5A - ALL Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 3/2/2011Tropicana Field

St. Petersburg, FL

2/26/2011 - 2/27/2011

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Spencer Tamagni951
080499

8/4/1999
YMCA Of Brandon

11.400 12.500 14.50012.000 12.40011.900 74.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1
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